
41512017 Browse Available Train F,..es Md Schec:Ues f<lr 'fOJI Trip 

Filter Trains & Tickets Depart . Arrive Duration Rail Service Economy Comfort Premier 

Departure Time Need help? " 05:13AM 10:12AM 
1:13AM 7:22AM 

.. ,. 
'"' $8 9min Basi!Qaatw~ 

Arrival Time 
Siena Empoli View 

O&:OSM! 04:20/>M 

6:25AM 7:08AM 
hom 

Trtp Duration Ohr $8 
Ch 21> 43rrln Rtpb!lJI 3390(! 

Sle-. Etnpoll View 

Connec::tion• 

0 8:36AM 7:48AM 
.... 

1hr $8 12:mh'l BagiQQII ll Z~ 
Siena Empoli View StiUons 

o_...s.a-
Si&na 

7:02AM 8:19AM 
.... .,.., .. _ 1hr $8 

EmpoO 17mln Atg!on•l 111M 

Sien• £mj>oll View 

Train Type 

Local 7:32AM 8:52AM -1hr $8 2omn 81QICillll §IliA 
Slena Empoli View Rill Service 

Tratn 

8:18AM 9::1.11AM 
.... 

1hr $8 
Cl- 2mln Blsl~l! 11 za 

Sle"" £mj>oll View 
Economy 

C<>mrort 
8:47AM 9:38AM Ohr -51tnin BISI:IQa:tl il1i22 $8 

Ptemier Siena Empoli View 

AmenltiM 

9:18AM 
.... 

10:20AM 1hr $8 nct<et Floxlblllty 2mln 8J:a5tn.al 2;~ 

Sle"" enpon View 
Fle>cible 

10:41AM 11:52AM -1hr $8 11mfn BIQSI:!.VII~!H 
Siena Empoli View 

( Litt<~Tra.lns J 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

The schedules above are the best tflllins available between your requested cities, for the date you selected. Pteese note that train schedoles, tickets &ncJ fares are 
sub;ect to change and availability. Tlckets and departure Urnes will be oonfirmed upon purchase conrum~ion. Sleeping oompartment prices vary and will be CQnfirmed 
at time of purchase. Please also note, photos are representative and may not be yow actual seats/accommodations. Seat assignments are random end not under the 
control of Rail Europe. Parties: who bOok together are always seated together (space pennittlng). 

An bookings are subject to allandling fee of $18 unless otherwise noted. Please cllck the "Read More" Ink lOt complete refund and excllal1geablllty cJela!ls. VIew the 
complete terms and <:onditlons.Ttrmt aM CoQdjt!oot. 

t4tps:llwwwsail...,.q>e.oom/us/pdnl_lo_poirti!XP_restitsJwn?exec>Jtiorr-e1s18&resullkF147551579 213 

Roy
Highlight



41512017 Browse Available Train F,..es and Schec:Ues f<lr yos Trip 

First Troln: 7:22AM A-Duration: Ollr 36mln u.t Train: 11:27AM Prl- Sho .. n Are Por Porson, O..W.y Need help? " 
Filter Trains & Tlckets Depart . Arrive Ouration Rail Service Economy Comfort Premier 

Departure nme 
05:58AM 10:44AM 7:22AM 7:49AM -Ohr 

$7 27rrin 

Arrival Time 
Empoll Piss Centrale View 

06:51AM 0 1:03PM 

7:30AM 8:06AM 
hOm 

Trip Duration Ohr $7 

"" lh 36mfn Btg1Qoel3105 

Emt»>i Pisa CtW1hllt View 

Connection• 

7:!58AM 1:34AM 
.... 

0 Ohr $7 36min 
Empotl Piss Centrale View Stations -·-Empoti 

8:08AM 8:52AM -_,.......,. Ohr 
$7 

Plsa 44m1n Rtg!Qftl( §897 

Empoti Pi$1 COi'ltaiO View 
Plsa Centrale 

Train Typo 
hOm 

8:27AM 8:03AM Qhr 
$7 

Local 36min RtploC!:f!IWS! 

Empoll Plsa Centrale View 

RaiiSOI"'I .. 

Train 8:45AM 9:22AM 
hOm 

Ohr $7 37m1n Bf:qkttt:IIZ~ 

Cl-
Empoll P!$3C~hle View 

Economy 

8:!58AM 8:28AM 
hOm 

Ohr 
$7 Comfoft 30<rin 

Empotl Plsa Centrale View 
Premier 

AmoniUM 
8:03AM 8:50AM -Ohr 

$7 47ml:n Bla!ll!lii§7§J 

Tlc:kot Flexibility Empoli Pi$3 ce:nnle View 

semi Acxible 

8:27AM 10:10AM -Aexible 
Ohr 

$7 -43min Ba!Zttllltl itil~ l:i 
EmpoJI Plsa Centrale View 

9:!58AM 10:28AM 
hOm 

Ohr $7 30m1n 
Emc»fi PisaCennle View 

10:27AM 11:03AM Ohr 
.... 

36min Bll'*tllll Z3:l~ $7 
Empofl Pisa Cenlrale View 

tAtps11wwwsailflll'q>e.can/us/poinl_to_poir111tP_resu tsJ"Am?exeaJtiorr-e1s27&resultkF147S51579 213 

Roy
Highlight



41512017 Browse Available Train F,..es Md Schec:Ues f<lr 'fOJI Trip 

Filter Trains & Tickets Depart . Arrive Duration Rail Service Economy Comfort Premier 

Departure Time 

05:49AM 11:41AM 7:02AM 8:28AM -1hr $9 24mi.n BISIIQalllliYQ 
Pi.sa Centrale La Spezia View Arrival Time Centre! 

0&!'31AM 03:45PM 

7:36AM 8:51AM -Prlee (Per Traveler) 1hr $9 
$9 $20 1Srnln 8tgJon•l11&12 

Pi$& Cennte L&~& View 
Central 

Trip Duration 

Oh 21> 
8:19AM 9:37AM '""" 1hr $9 18mln BIGlii:C!il Zl~rl!!l 

Connedlona Piss Centrale l aSpezia View 
Central 

0 

8:29AM _ .... 4!!~ - ~~ 

Statlone: 9:11AM Ohr $12 $20 4$mln 

_..,_ 
Depwture StaUOns frl8ldlinsa HiiJ f>tsa centrale 

,_._. 
View View Pisa Cen~le Cenlral 

Am181Stali:>no 
La Spe&a C&ntc~l 

9:58AM 10:44AM Ohr ---~ - """' 
48mfn 

_,_ 
$12 $20 

Train Typo Pi:se Centrale La Spezia frar&illl:il!lSil §:§~ 

Central 
View View 

High-Speed 

local 11:05AM 12:20PM 
hom 

1hr $9 15mln 8!a!2!!!!2:~~ 
Pi.:$3 Ctntr3J.e Lo~tlo View 

Rail Service Cennl 

Le Frecce 

11:34AM 12:57PM -1hr $9 Train 23rnin 8agiRI211lliH! 
Piss Centrale La Spezia View 

Central 
Cl-

Economy 
11:42-'M 

hom 
,_ 

12:36PM Ohr $12 $17 S4mln 

Comfort Pi$8Centrate Lo~tlo View View 
Cennl 

Premier 

12:34PM 1:41PM '""" 1hr $9 AmenltiH 7mln 81Qi2QIJ llllf:§ 
Pisa Centrai4J La Spezia View 

8ar-8utret Cer Cenlral 

Trolley SeMce ( Litt<~Triolns J 

Free Beverage 

Ntw$peper 

POW&f Oulets 

11cl<ot floxlblllty 

Semi Aexible 

Aexible 

tAips:llwwwsailflll'q>e.can/us/poinl_lo_poir111tP_resutsJ-Am?executiorr-o1s86&resultkF147S51579 213 

Roy
Highlight


